Features
 Plastic package has Underwriters Laboratory Flammability
Classification 94V-0
 Fast switching for high efficiency
 Low forward voltage drop
 Low reverse leakage current
 High surge capability
 High temperature soldering guaranteed:260°C/10 seconds,

Mar.2024
Order Information
Device Package Marking Carrier Quantity
GSMUR2010PT TO-247AB MUR2010PT Tube 30 Units / Tube
GSMUR2020PT TO-247AB MUR2020PT Tube 30 Units / Tube
GSMUR2030PT TO-247AB MUR2030PT Tube 30 Units / Tube
GSMUR2040PT TO-247AB MUR2040PT Tube 30 Units / Tube
GSMUR2050PT TO-247AB MUR2050PT Tube 30 Units / Tube
GSMUR2060PT TO-247AB MUR2060PT Tube 30 Units / Tube
GSMUR2010PT thru GSMUR2060PT
Super Fast Recovery Rectifiers
Reverse Voltage 100V to 600V   Forward Current 20A